
AS PER NEET PERCENTILE 2018-19

Sl.
No.

STUDENT NAME NEET 
Ranking

NEET 
SCORE

NEET 
PERCENTILE

1 Namratha Pagudoju 127891 344 89.85

2 Shaik Kaleemulla 153863 322 87.86

3 Thybath V A 166106 312 86.88

4 Meda Roselin 225791 270 82.17

5 Koppishetty Mayadeveri 226970 269 82.05

6 Dusa Shivakalyani 247881 256 80.38

7 Janagani Prasanna Laxmi 270569 243 78.56

8 Medishetty Pranathi 274772 241 78.28

9 Dulam Prasanna Vijaya Lakshmi Seshasri 279955 238 77.84

10 Nenavath Anusha 290952 232 76.95

11 Injeti Naga Shireesha 312967 221 75.22

12 Gollapalli Chandana 314748 220 75.03

13 Sanaboyina Sowmya 325474 215 74.21

14 Kaluvoya Mokshitha 364347 198 71.16

15 Kanumuri  Bhagyasri 383900 190 69.57

16 Karamala Kusuma Chandana 386698 189 69.37

17 Sakuru Lakhitha Sridevi 399947 184 68.34

18 Reddy Shrisha 411251 180 67.48

19 Modukuri Neeraja 410632 180 67.47

20 Banavasi Fouzia Farheen 427758 174 66.14

21 Myla Aravinda Krishna 432848 172 65.7

22 Rao Tejaswini 457360 164 63.76

23 Poola Deepika 461434 163 63.52

24 Mohammed Rahim 473485 159 62.5

25 Likitha Vyshnavi Kota 479736 157 62.02

26 Ammireddy Rajeswari 494416 153 60.94

27 Madineni  Sireesha 548371 138 56.55

28 Katakam Vineetha Gayathri 576422 131 54.34

29 Nidumanhalli Sheshegowda Priyanka 586592 129 53.59

30  Kanithi Ujitha 594059 127 52.97

31 Madduri Lakshmi Vaishnavi 612446 123 51.52

32 Bandari Gayathri 619946 121 50.83

33 Injeti Naga Raghavi 620695 121 50.83

34 Shaik Firdos Parveen 621801 121 50.83

35 Priya Laxmi 641033 117 49.31

36 Pulikanti Jyothsna 641131 117 49.31

37 Gauravi D Harish 660149 113 47.72

38 Gannoji Soumya 664228 112 47.36



39 Aysha Farhana P 671904 111 46.97

40 Vidya V 678172 110 46.41

41 Shaik Mahim Kushi 680790 109 46.03

42 Vaddadi Surya Revathi 680860 109 46.03

43 Nidamanuri Yamini 683617 109 46

44 Golla Haritha Varshini 699171 107 45.29

45 Mallavarapu Angeleena Ramesh 726458 101 42.69

46 Kethavath Taruni 72397 101 42.68

47 Relam Tajo 694204 107 42.29

48 Sravani Velivelli 691487 107 42

49 Pungpi Sonum 723544 101 42

50 K Divya 783596 91 37.94

51 Maddela Gayathri 791878 90 37.21

52 Idayathulla B 801157 89 36.78

53 Bainaboina Venkata Sowmya Lakshmi 835791 83 33.76

54 T. Unnathi 881423 76 30.17

55 Gudugunta Pranavi 1087528 46 13.99

56 Goutham G 1130570 40 10.92

57 Labbe Kedareswari 1134026 39 10.55

58 Saniya M 1140562 38 10.18

59 Deekshith Raj T 1154122 35 8.81

60 Dara Akhila 11154122 35 8.81

61 Gaudanoakar Ritu Sagar 1159213 34 8.47

62 Sheik Mohammed Adnan 1253237 4 1.23



KEA Management  Seats Under Govt. 
SL.
No.

STUDENT NAME
NEET Ranking NEET SCORE NEET PERCENTILE

1 Nikita Devagoji 332626 212 73.7

2 Sheethal D K 393690 187 68.98

3 Aishwarya P 400429 184 68.34

4 Jeevika B 400496 184 68.34

5 Amra Naaz H 413903 179 67.26

6 Gouri 414356 179 67.26

7 Zohra Mahwesh Afroz 428614 174 66.14

8 Varshini H C 450651 166 64.29

9 Zubeda Kouser 453702 165 64

10 Soundarya Kashyap M 458481 164 63.76

11 Naseela Banu B 474711 159 62.5

12 Bhuveesha Jayanth Jain 490886 154 61.19

13 Laxmi Ramappa Devyannavar 567456 134 55.25

14 Yashashwini S 571311 133 54.95

15 Bindu M      753839 96 40.34



KEA ADMISSION  DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 19
UNDER GOVERNMENT 

Sl
No.

STUDENT NAME
NEET Ranking

NEET
SCORE NEET PERCENTILE

1 Shreesha Narayana C K 277132 240 78.13

2 Poorvi R 288062 234 77.24

3 Pawan Kumar 292404 232 76.95

4 Deekshitha S N 299375 228 76.34

5 Amogh S Konin 323872 216 74.39

6 Johanna Mathews 337810 210 73.33

7 Mallikarjun Sonnad 351676 204 72.26

8 Priyadarshini H 386550 189 69.37

9 Archana R 41783 180 67.47

10 Elish S K 426066 175 66.35

11 Umme Salma 427074 175 66.35

12 Sharadha 465528 162 63.29

13 Soumya Karlakat 465170 162 63.29

14 Belagushree N S 467172 161 63.05

15 Vinod 504215 150 60.06

16 Poornima 529032 143 58.07

17 Malasa B G 638245 118 49.66

18 Tanuja Hoogar 716863 103 43.5

19 Lavanya D S 733264 100 42.02



NON NEET 2018-19

Sl.
No.

STUDENT NAME
NEET Ranking NEET SCORE NEET PERCENTILE

1 Karthikayini M NON NEET



AS PER NEET PERCENTILE 2018-19

Sl.
No

.
STUDENT NAME

NEET
Ranking

NEET
SCORE

NEET
PERCENTIL

E

Date of
Admission

1 Meda Roselin 225791 270 82.17 03-11-2018

2 Dusa Shivakalyani 247881 256 80.38 27-10-2018

3 Janagani Prasanna Laxmi 270569 243 78.56 29-10-2018

4
Dulam Prasanna Vijaya Lakshmi 
Seshasri 279955 238 77.84 25-10-2018

5 Kaluvoya Mokshitha 364347 198 71.16 26-10-2018

6 Kanumuri  Bhagyasri 383900 190 69.57 25-10-2018

7 Banavasi Fouzia Farheen 427758 174 66.14 15-11-2018

8 Rao Tejaswini 457360 164 63.76 29-10-2018

9 Mohammed Rahim 473485 159 62.5 13-11-2018

10 Katakam Vineetha Gayathri 576422 131 54.34 26-10-2018

11 Gauravi D Harish 660149 113 47.72 30-10-2018

12 Golla Haritha Varshini 699171 107 45.29 28-10-2018

13 Mallavarapu Angeleena Ramesh 726458 101 42.69 14-11-2018

14 Relam Tajo 694204 107 42.29 31-10-2018

15 Sravani Velivelli 691487 107 42 30-10-2018

16 Maddela Gayathri 791878 90 37.21 30-10-2018

17 Idayathulla B 801157 89 36.78 27-10-2018

18 Bainaboina Venkata Sowmya Lakshmi 835791 83 33.76 14-11-2018

19 Gudugunta Pranavi 1087528 46 13.99 30-10-2018

20 Goutham G 1130570 40 10.92 26-10-2018

21 Labbe Kedareswari 1134026 39 10.55 26-10-2018

22 Saniya M 1140562 38 10.18 30-10-2018

23 Deekshith Raj T 1154122 35 8.81 27-10-2018

24 Dara Akhila 11154122 35 8.81 29-10-2018

25 Gaudanoakar Ritu Sagar 1159213 34 8.47 15-11-2018

26 Sheik Mohammed Adnan 1253237 4 1.23 29-10-2018


